
                             Three Rivers Conference Middle School Meet
                               Maple Grove Venues - Hosted by Onalaska
                                        West Salem, Wisconsin
                                          October 19, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                             **** Boys' Middle School A 2 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 6638  Evan Berra                     7  West Salem Middle School       11:53.8  5:57 
      2    2 6649  Landon Rieber                  7  West Salem Middle School       11:58.7  6:00 
      3    3 6595  IAN LAVALLEY                   7  Sparta                         12:03.9  6:02 
      4    4 6442  Casey Horman                   8  Holmen Middle School           12:19.2  6:10 
      5    5 6444  Rex Lancaster                  8  Holmen Middle School           12:23.4  6:12 
      6    6 6447  Hudson Moss                    8  Holmen Middle School           12:26.8  6:14 
      7    7 6600  Zac Miller                     8  Sparta                         12:36.1  6:19 
      8    8 6440  Drew Hagen                     8  Holmen Middle School           12:38.4  6:20 
      9    9 6563  Cade Sommerfield               8  Onalaska Middle School         12:42.5  6:22 
     10   10 6399  Griffin Ludlow                 6  Aquinas                        12:42.9  6:22 
     11   11 6598  AYDEN MCCARTHY                 8  Sparta                         12:47.4  6:24 
     12   12 6648  Ethan Quackenbush              7  West Salem Middle School       12:50.6  6:26 
     13   13 6551  Aiden Hoff                     8  Onalaska Middle School         12:53.4  6:27 
     14   14 6516  Wesley Olson                   8  Longfellow Middle School       12:53.6  6:27 
     15   15 6477  Jackson Schultz                8  Logan Middle School            12:54.0  6:27 
     16   16 6448  Tyler Mossman                  8  Holmen Middle School           12:58.1  6:30 
     17   17 6500  Nathan Ackerman                6  Longfellow Middle School       13:03.9  6:32 
     18   18 6466  Ethan Davey                    8  Logan Middle School            13:07.2  6:34 
     19   19 6406  Nolan Vandenlangdenberg        7  Aquinas                        13:10.2  6:36 
     20   20 6457  Brecken Stetter                6  Holmen Middle School           13:11.0  6:36 
     21   21 6647  Owen McKinney                  7  West Salem Middle School       13:12.2  6:37 
     22   22 6565  Alex Stanley                   6  Onalaska Middle School         13:12.2  6:37 
     23   23 6394  Alex Boland                    7  Aquinas                        13:12.4  6:37 
     24   24 6510  Theron Hamilton                8  Longfellow Middle School       13:12.5  6:37 
     25   25 6401  Charlie Nordeen                6  Aquinas                        13:16.4  6:39 
     26   26 6641  Mason Gronemus                 5  West Salem Middle School       13:16.5  6:39 
     27   27 6607  ANDREW WITHEROW                8  Sparta                         13:20.3  6:41 
     28   28 6587  Evan Caulkins                  8  Sparta                         13:22.6  6:42 
     29   29 6454  Noah Simonson                  8  Holmen Middle School           13:24.8  6:43 
     30   30 6636  Ryan Arntson                   7  West Salem Middle School       13:25.6  6:43 
     31   31 6396  Spencer Buck                   7  Aquinas                        13:34.2  6:48 
     32   32 6464  Dylan Belby                    7  Logan Middle School            13:43.0  6:52 
     33   33 6473  Nathaniel May                  7  Logan Middle School            13:44.4  6:53 
     34   34 6506  Ty Ericksmoen                  8  Longfellow Middle School       13:47.1  6:54 
     35   35 6590  Trenton Garrison               7  Sparta                         13:50.5  6:56 
     36   36 6543  Alistar Davis                  6  Onalaska Middle School         13:52.2  6:57 
     37   37 6469  Caleb Farmer                   8  Logan Middle School            13:56.2  6:59 
     38   38 6471  Mitchell Jarrett               8  Logan Middle School            13:56.2  6:59 
     39   39 6621  Augustine Helming              6  Tomah Middle School            14:02.9  7:02 
     40   40 6640  Colton Cannon                  5  West Salem Middle School       14:04.7  7:03 
     41   41 6562  Peter Singvah                  8  Onalaska Middle School         14:06.9  7:04 
     42   42 6515  Jackson Noel                   8  Longfellow Middle School       14:08.7  7:05 
     43   43 6567  Carson Trochinski              6  Onalaska Middle School         14:10.0  7:05 
     44   44 6511  Cole Hasburgh                  8  Longfellow Middle School       14:10.9  7:06 
     45   45 6550  Clayton Heiman                 8  Onalaska Middle School         14:14.4  7:08 
     46   46 6475  Grant Reineking                8  Logan Middle School            14:16.2  7:09 
     47   47 6622  William Jacobsen               8  Tomah Middle School            14:19.8  7:10 
     48   48 6667  Kendell Hanson                 8  Westby                         14:36.2  7:19 
     49   49 6398  Sam Jorgensen                  6  Aquinas                        14:42.1  7:22 
     50   50 6591  Dominic Gavilan                6  Sparta                         14:46.0  7:23 
     51      7338  Dominic Gavilan                6  Sparta                         14:46.2  7:24 
     52   51 6665  Ryan Buchholz                  6  Westby                         14:55.1  7:28 
     53   52 6673  Adam Steiner                   8  Westby                         14:59.1  7:30 
     54   53 6624  Preston Stryker                7  Tomah Middle School            15:07.5  7:34 
     55   54 6523  Ryan Wilder                    8  Longfellow Middle School       15:21.6  7:41 
     56   55 6668  William Mayer                  7  Westby                         15:35.6  7:48 
     57   56 6671  Jack Ray                       8  Westby                         15:42.4  7:52 
     58   57 6666  Izziah DeLeon                  8  Westby                         16:52.8  8:27 
     59   58 6620  Cooper Anagal                  6  Tomah Middle School            17:39.4  8:50 
     60   59 6623  Levi Renaud                    6  Tomah Middle School            17:47.3  8:54 
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                             **** Boys' Middle School A 2 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   60 6625  William Taylor                 7  Tomah Middle School            17:47.7  8:54 
     62   61 6626  Colton You-Lonetree            6  Tomah Middle School            23:19.4 11:40 
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       1.    39  Holmen Middle School                       (12:33.2  62:45.9 0:38.9)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Casey Horman               8 12:19.2
       2      5  Rex Lancaster              8 12:23.4
       3      6  Hudson Moss                8 12:26.8
       4      8  Drew Hagen                 8 12:38.4
       5     16  Tyler Mossman              8 12:58.1
       6   ( 20) Brecken Stetter            6 13:11.0
       7   ( 29) Noah Simonson              8 13:24.8

       2.    62  West Salem Middle School                   (12:38.4  63:11.8 1:22.7)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Evan Berra                 7 11:53.8
       2      2  Landon Rieber              7 11:58.7
       3     12  Ethan Quackenbush          7 12:50.6
       4     21  Owen McKinney              7 13:12.2
       5     26  Mason Gronemus             5 13:16.5
       6   ( 30) Ryan Arntson               7 13:25.6
       7   ( 40) Colton Cannon              5 14:04.7

       3.    76  Sparta                                     (12:50.1  64:10.3 1:18.7)
     ====================================================
       1      3  IAN LAVALLEY               7 12:03.9
       2      7  Zac Miller                 8 12:36.1
       3     11  AYDEN MCCARTHY             8 12:47.4
       4     27  ANDREW WITHEROW            8 13:20.3
       5     28  Evan Caulkins              8 13:22.6
       6   ( 35) Trenton Garrison           7 13:50.5
       7   ( 50) Dominic Gavilan            6 14:46.0

       4.   108  Aquinas                                    (13:11.3  65:56.1 0:51.3)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Griffin Ludlow             6 12:42.9
       2     19  Nolan Vandenlangdenberg    7 13:10.2
       3     23  Alex Boland                7 13:12.4
       4     25  Charlie Nordeen            6 13:16.4
       5     31  Spencer Buck               7 13:34.2
       6   ( 49) Sam Jorgensen              6 14:42.1

       5.   121  Onalaska Middle School                     (13:21.5  66:47.2 1:24.4)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Cade Sommerfield           8 12:42.5
       2     13  Aiden Hoff                 8 12:53.4
       3     22  Alex Stanley               6 13:12.2
       4     36  Alistar Davis              6 13:52.2
       5     41  Peter Singvah              8 14:06.9
       6   ( 43) Carson Trochinski          6 14:10.0
       7   ( 45) Clayton Heiman             8 14:14.4

       6.   131  Longfellow Middle School                   (13:25.2  67:05.8 1:15.1)
     ====================================================
       1     14  Wesley Olson               8 12:53.6
       2     17  Nathan Ackerman            6 13:03.9
       3     24  Theron Hamilton            8 13:12.5
       4     34  Ty Ericksmoen              8 13:47.1
       5     42  Jackson Noel               8 14:08.7
       6   ( 44) Cole Hasburgh              8 14:10.9
       7   ( 54) Ryan Wilder                8 15:21.6
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       7.   135  Logan Middle School                        (13:29.0  67:24.8 1:02.2)
     ====================================================
       1     15  Jackson Schultz            8 12:54.0
       2     18  Ethan Davey                8 13:07.2
       3     32  Dylan Belby                7 13:43.0
       4     33  Nathaniel May              7 13:44.4
       5     37  Caleb Farmer               8 13:56.2
       6   ( 38) Mitchell Jarrett           8 13:56.2
       7   ( 46) Grant Reineking            8 14:16.2

       8.   256  Tomah Middle School                        (15:47.4  78:56.9 3:44.4)
     ====================================================
       1     39  Augustine Helming          6 14:02.9
       2     47  William Jacobsen           8 14:19.8
       3     53  Preston Stryker            7 15:07.5
       4     58  Cooper Anagal              6 17:39.4
       5     59  Levi Renaud                6 17:47.3
       6   ( 60) William Taylor             7 17:47.7
       7   ( 61) Colton You-Lonetree        6 23:19.4

       9.   262  Westby                                     (15:09.7  75:48.4 1:06.2)
     ====================================================
       1     48  Kendell Hanson             8 14:36.2
       2     51  Ryan Buchholz              6 14:55.1
       3     52  Adam Steiner               8 14:59.1
       4     55  William Mayer              7 15:35.6
       5     56  Jack Ray                   8 15:42.4
       6   ( 57) Izziah DeLeon              8 16:52.8
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                                        West Salem, Wisconsin
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                             **** Boys' Middle School B 2 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 6436  Landon Brickner                8  Holmen Middle School           13:10.6  6:36 
      2    2 6520  Sawyer Swanson                 8  Longfellow Middle School       13:35.6  6:48 
      3    3 6441  Brayden Helgeson               7  Holmen Middle School           13:36.0  6:48 
      4    4 6443  Dom Korthuis                   6  Holmen Middle School           13:40.5  6:51 
      5    5 6445  Andrew McVietty                6  Holmen Middle School           13:42.0  6:51 
      6    6 6433  Logan Benzing                  6  Holmen Middle School           13:46.7  6:54 
      7    7 6435  Esten Bork                     6  Holmen Middle School           13:47.6  6:54 
      8    8 6468  Finley Duerst                  8  Logan Middle School            13:49.4  6:55 
      9    9 6549  Champion Gowey                 8  Onalaska Middle School         13:51.3  6:56 
     10   10 6467  Nolan Davey                    7  Logan Middle School            13:51.7  6:56 
     11   11 6451  Leo Pingree                    8  Holmen Middle School           13:52.7  6:57 
     12   12 6651  Noah Siegersma                 7  West Salem Middle School       13:54.8  6:58 
     13      6446  Oscar Michel                   8  Holmen Middle School           14:02.1  7:02 
     14   13 6646  Benjamin Konkol                7  West Salem Middle School       14:12.3  7:07 
     15   14 6608  CONNER WITHROW                 8  Sparta                         14:15.0  7:08 
     16   15 6644  Colin Holst                    7  West Salem Middle School       14:18.4  7:10 
     17   16 6594  KAMEREN KELLEY                 8  Sparta                         14:19.4  7:10 
     18   17 6521  Isaac Vanberg                  6  Longfellow Middle School       14:20.5  7:11 
     19      6458  Ivan Tippery                   6  Holmen Middle School           14:28.3  7:15 
     20   18 6519  Ian Romano                     7  Longfellow Middle School       14:32.7  7:17 
     21   19 6540  Cameron Bakken                 7  Onalaska Middle School         14:35.2  7:18 
     22   20 6397  Evan Fukuda                    7  Aquinas                        14:39.1  7:20 
     23   21 6602  Dominic Paniagua               6  Sparta                         14:39.4  7:20 
     24   22 6514  Henry Merkey                   7  Longfellow Middle School       14:39.9  7:20 
     25   23 6556  Samuel Mika                    8  Onalaska Middle School         14:43.3  7:22 
     26   24 6601  LOGAN MITCHELL                 8  Sparta                         14:47.2  7:24 
     27   25 6650  Liam Schnick                   6  West Salem Middle School       14:49.5  7:25 
     28   26 6592  ALEX HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ       8  Sparta                         14:51.6  7:26 
     29      6456  Harry Stanton                  6  Holmen Middle School           14:53.5  7:27 
     30      6449  Cam O'Hearn                    6  Holmen Middle School           14:54.6  7:28 
     31   27 6546  Ethan Endrizzi                 8  Onalaska Middle School         14:54.8  7:28 
     32   28 6470  Brecken Jackson                8  Logan Middle School            14:57.8  7:29 
     33      6437  Caleb Brudos                   6  Holmen Middle School           14:58.0  7:29 
     34      6432  Theo Anderson                  6  Holmen Middle School           14:59.6  7:30 
     35   29 6645  Silas Hyer                     7  West Salem Middle School       14:59.6  7:30 
     36   30 6507  Nathan Grilley                 8  Longfellow Middle School       15:00.7  7:31 
     37      6434  Jack Bockenhauer               6  Holmen Middle School           15:01.6  7:31 
     38   31 6393  Tommy Binsfeld                 6  Aquinas                        15:02.3  7:32 
     39   32 6479  David Wilson                   7  Logan Middle School            15:04.7  7:33 
     40   33 6402  Adeil Onyeabor                 7  Aquinas                        15:05.3  7:33 
     41   34 6593  Reise Kehren                   6  Sparta                         15:07.2  7:34 
     42   35 6606  Alex Velasco                   8  Sparta                         15:11.2  7:36 
     43   36 6539  Bradley Baker                  8  Onalaska Middle School         15:19.1  7:40 
     44      6438  Dominic Durnil                 7  Holmen Middle School           15:20.3  7:41 
     45   37 6566  Matthew Topolski               6  Onalaska Middle School         15:20.8  7:41 
     46   38 6553  Ian Krall                      7  Onalaska Middle School         15:22.5  7:42 
     47      6555  Grant Lorenz                   8  Onalaska Middle School         15:26.2  7:44 
     48      6450  Thomas Petullo                 7  Holmen Middle School           15:29.8  7:45 
     49   39 6400  Tait Moore                     6  Aquinas                        15:34.7  7:48 
     50      6547  William Fehrenbacher           6  Onalaska Middle School         15:37.9  7:49 
     51      6455  Jaxon Smith                    6  Holmen Middle School           15:39.8  7:50 
     52      6603  TRYGVE SCHANHOFER              7  Sparta                         15:40.9  7:51 
     53   40 6652  Jayden Sullivan                5  West Salem Middle School       15:48.1  7:55 
     54   41 6474  Johnathan Meier                7  Logan Middle School            15:48.4  7:55 
     55   42 6502  Micah Bratsch                  7  Longfellow Middle School       15:55.3  7:58 
     56   43 6669  Simon Portner                  8  Westby                         15:56.5  7:59 
     57   44 6637  Adam Baumer                    5  West Salem Middle School       15:57.4  7:59 
     58      6557  Charlie Milner                 8  Onalaska Middle School         15:59.8  8:00 
     59      6642  Courtland Habenicht            7  West Salem Middle School       16:03.2  8:02 
     60   45 6664  Mason Brueggen                 8  Westby                         16:13.4  8:07 
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                             Three Rivers Conference Middle School Meet
                               Maple Grove Venues - Hosted by Onalaska
                                        West Salem, Wisconsin
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                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                             **** Boys' Middle School B 2 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   46 6518  Eli Reich                      7  Longfellow Middle School       16:16.0  8:08 
     62      6509  Kellen Hamilton                6  Longfellow Middle School       16:22.6  8:12 
     63   47 6476  John Richardson                7  Logan Middle School            16:28.1  8:15 
     64      6561  Noah Reynen                    6  Onalaska Middle School         16:31.4  8:16 
     65      6569  Matthew Walden                 6  Onalaska Middle School         16:41.4  8:21 
     66   48 6395  Matt Bradley                   7  Aquinas                        16:43.0  8:22 
     67      6643  Carter Hill                    7  West Salem Middle School       16:46.9  8:24 
     68      6542  Myles Dagons                   6  Onalaska Middle School         16:47.8  8:24 
     69      6453  Carter Simonson                6  Holmen Middle School           16:50.7  8:26 
     70      6571  Lex Yang                       7  Onalaska Middle School         16:56.2  8:29 
     71   49 6404  Dominic Sullivan               6  Aquinas                        16:58.0  8:29 
     72      6552  Joshua Imgrund                 8  Onalaska Middle School         16:59.8  8:30 
     73   50 6478  Henry Sustar                   6  Logan Middle School            17:00.7  8:31 
     74      6513  Jayden Lease                   6  Longfellow Middle School       17:01.0  8:31 
     75   51 6670  Theo Portner                   6  Westby                         17:10.3  8:36 
     76      6605  Alex Vasquez Contreras         8  Sparta                         17:16.0  8:38 
     77      6512  Tayven Kader                   6  Longfellow Middle School       17:19.2  8:40 
     78      6545  Brendan Dowd                   7  Onalaska Middle School         17:27.0  8:44 
     79   52 6674  Dylan Wiedemann                6  Westby                         17:33.8  8:47 
     80      6439  Gunner Hackman                 7  Holmen Middle School           17:42.4  8:52 
     81      6465  Thatcher Blum                  7  Logan Middle School            17:43.1  8:52 
     82      6564  Ivan Stacey                    7  Onalaska Middle School         17:55.5  8:58 
     83      6503  Lucas Brei                     6  Longfellow Middle School       17:55.5  8:58 
     84      6472  Graham Kincaid                 7  Logan Middle School            18:08.1  9:05 
     85      6568  Alexander Walden               7  Onalaska Middle School         18:16.8  9:09 
     86   53 6672  Sawyer Schultz                 8  Westby                         18:27.5  9:14 
     87      6505  Evan Damstra                   6  Longfellow Middle School       18:32.0  9:16 
     88      6452  Trystin Seidel                 8  Holmen Middle School           18:33.0  9:17 
     89      6508  Charlie Hall                   7  Longfellow Middle School       18:34.0  9:17 
     90      6459  Owen Wengel                    7  Holmen Middle School           18:43.7  9:22 
     91      6604  Amireo Smith                   7  Sparta                         18:50.0  9:25 
     92      6586  Nolan Becker                   6  Sparta                         18:50.4  9:26 
     93      6522  Cameron Verse                  6  Longfellow Middle School       19:15.0  9:38 
     94      6596  Gus Lopez                      7  Sparta                         19:53.4  9:57 
     95      6548  Tristan Frana                  7  Onalaska Middle School         20:10.7 10:06 
     96      6517  John Pitt                      6  Longfellow Middle School       20:21.9 10:11 
     97      6504  Wesley Chittendon              6  Longfellow Middle School       20:35.0 10:18 
     98      6558  Aarin Neilson                  6  Onalaska Middle School         21:05.1 10:33 
     99      6639  Aiden Bolwerk                  6  West Salem Middle School       21:10.3 10:36 
    100      6570  Leeam Yang                     6  Onalaska Middle School         22:18.7 11:10 
    101   54 6403  Brody Stodole                  8  Aquinas                        22:59.1 11:30 
    102      6544  Sylar Davis                    6  Onalaska Middle School         31:43.2 15:52 
    103      6609  Logan Wolff                    7  Sparta                         31:43.2 15:52 
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       1.    19  Holmen Middle School                       (13:35.2  67:55.8 0:36.1)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Landon Brickner            8 13:10.6
       2      3  Brayden Helgeson           7 13:36.0
       3      4  Dom Korthuis               6 13:40.5
       4      5  Andrew McVietty            6 13:42.0
       5      6  Logan Benzing              6 13:46.7
       6   (  7) Esten Bork                 6 13:47.6
       7   ( 11) Leo Pingree                8 13:52.7

       2.    89  Longfellow Middle School                   (14:25.9  72:09.4 1:25.1)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Sawyer Swanson             8 13:35.6
       2     17  Isaac Vanberg              6 14:20.5
       3     18  Ian Romano                 7 14:32.7
       4     22  Henry Merkey               7 14:39.9
       5     30  Nathan Grilley             8 15:00.7
       6   ( 42) Micah Bratsch              7 15:55.3
       7   ( 46) Eli Reich                  7 16:16.0

       3.    94  West Salem Middle School                   (14:27.0  72:14.6 1:04.8)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Noah Siegersma             7 13:54.8
       2     13  Benjamin Konkol            7 14:12.3
       3     15  Colin Holst                7 14:18.4
       4     25  Liam Schnick               6 14:49.5
       5     29  Silas Hyer                 7 14:59.6
       6   ( 40) Jayden Sullivan            5 15:48.1
       7   ( 44) Adam Baumer                5 15:57.4

       4.   101  Sparta                                     (14:34.6  72:52.6 0:36.6)
     ====================================================
       1     14  CONNER WITHROW             8 14:15.0
       2     16  KAMEREN KELLEY             8 14:19.4
       3     21  Dominic Paniagua           6 14:39.4
       4     24  LOGAN MITCHELL             8 14:47.2
       5     26  ALEX HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ   8 14:51.6
       6   ( 34) Reise Kehren               6 15:07.2
       7   ( 35) Alex Velasco               8 15:11.2

       5.   114  Onalaska Middle School                     (14:40.8  73:23.7 1:27.8)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Champion Gowey             8 13:51.3
       2     19  Cameron Bakken             7 14:35.2
       3     23  Samuel Mika                8 14:43.3
       4     27  Ethan Endrizzi             8 14:54.8
       5     36  Bradley Baker              8 15:19.1
       6   ( 37) Matthew Topolski           6 15:20.8
       7   ( 38) Ian Krall                  7 15:22.5

       6.   119  Logan Middle School                        (14:42.4  73:32.0 1:59.0)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Finley Duerst              8 13:49.4
       2     10  Nolan Davey                7 13:51.7
       3     28  Brecken Jackson            8 14:57.8
       4     32  David Wilson               7 15:04.7
       5     41  Johnathan Meier            7 15:48.4
       6   ( 47) John Richardson            7 16:28.1
       7   ( 50) Henry Sustar               6 17:00.7
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       7.   171  Aquinas                                    (15:24.9  77:04.4 2:03.9)
     ====================================================
       1     20  Evan Fukuda                7 14:39.1
       2     31  Tommy Binsfeld             6 15:02.3
       3     33  Adeil Onyeabor             7 15:05.3
       4     39  Tait Moore                 6 15:34.7
       5     48  Matt Bradley               7 16:43.0
       6   ( 49) Dominic Sullivan           6 16:58.0
       7   ( 54) Brody Stodole              8 22:59.1

       8.   244  Westby                                     (17:04.3  85:21.5 2:31.0)
     ====================================================
       1     43  Simon Portner              8 15:56.5
       2     45  Mason Brueggen             8 16:13.4
       3     51  Theo Portner               6 17:10.3
       4     52  Dylan Wiedemann            6 17:33.8
       5     53  Sawyer Schultz             8 18:27.5


